
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]
Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

MONORANJAN MAJHI SC  54.37 UR - PCKD22SCMMMS004189 1

SADDAM MONDAL OA  95.13 URKD22SCMMMS003206 2

KABIL AHMED CHOUDHURY UR  92.67 URKD22SCMMMS005917 3

SOHINI MAJHI UR  92.40 URKD22SCMMMS005820 4

PRITAM BISWAS SC  92.10 URKD22SCMMMS005907 5

SOMBITA SIKDAR UR  91.80 URKD22SCMMMS000452 6

SUKESH MAHATO ST  91.80 URKD22SCMMMS005089 7

ANIP SEN OB  91.60 URKD22SCMMMS002803 8

DEEYA DAS SC  91.30 URKD22SCMMMS004476 9

FIROJ MANDAL OA  91.30 URKD22SCMMMS005775 10

LOKNATH CHOUDHURY UR  90.88 URKD22SCMMMS003555 11

ALO BHATTACHARYA UR  90.80 URKD22SCMMMS000859 12

ADRIJA BHADRA UR  90.50 URKD22SCMMMS000481 13

RATNAKAR DAS SC  90.13 URKD22SCMMMS007577 14

ABHIJIT SETH OB  89.70 URKD22SCMMMS002253 15

S DEBNATH OB  88.90 URKD22SCMMMS005115 16

PRONOY KARMAKAR OB  88.70 URKD22SCMMMS005166 17

JOYA PARWEEN UR  88.60 URKD22SCMMMS004281 18

DEBAYAN DAS OB  88.20 URKD22SCMMMS002569 19

PRITI BISWAS UR  88.20 URKD22SCMMMS005093 20

ARPITA MAJHI SC  88.20 URKD22SCMMMS002531 21

ANKITA BHATTACHARJEE UR  87.70 URKD22SCMMMS001391 22

SOUMYAJIT BASU UR  87.60 URKD22SCMMMS003005 23

SUSAMOY MAJUMDER SC  87.46 URKD22SCMMMS008039 24

ASISH CHAKRABORTY UR  87.42 URKD22SCMMMS003325 25

BIPASA SHAHID UR  87.40 URKD22SCMMMS000644 26

SUBHAM DAS SC  87.30 URKD22SCMMMS006427 27

GUPINATH BISWAS SC  87.10 URKD22SCMMMS002955 28

SOMDUTTA BANERJEE UR  87.10 URKD22SCMMMS000210 29

TREENA SINGHA UR  87.10 URKD22SCMMMS000343 30

RAJDEEP KUNDU UR  87.00 URKD22SCMMMS001094 31

SALMA KHATUN OA  86.88 URKD22SCMMMS003188 32

TUHINA GHARAMI OA  86.81 URKD22SCMMMS003071 33
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SANDIP HALDAR UR  86.50 URKD22SCMMMS000297 34

BAPAN SAHA OB  86.50 URKD22SCMMMS005302 35

MOHOSINA PARVIN OA  86.30 URKD22SCMMMS007683 36

SUBRATA GHOSH OB  86.10 URKD22SCMMMS007659 37

SUSHRITA SAMANTA UR  85.80 URKD22SCMMMS004384 38

ASISH BISWAS UR  85.50 URKD22SCMMMS006445 39

PRARTHANA DUTTA ROY UR  85.50 URKD22SCMMMS002304 40

SUKANYA GHOSH UR  85.50 URKD22SCMMMS006757 41

LIPI BISWAS OB  85.20 URKD22SCMMMS003577 42

SUKANYA DUTTA UR  85.10 URKD22SCMMMS006785 43

SOUBHAGYAMAY GHOSH OB  84.92 URKD22SCMMMS005227 44

SAIKAT PRAMANICK UR  84.81 URKD22SCMMMS005136 45

JYOTI ROY CHOWDHURY UR  84.81 URKD22SCMMMS000219 46

ROSENILA YESMIN OA  84.80 URKD22SCMMMS004795 47

SWARNAROOP DAS UR  84.60 URKD22SCMMMS002402 48

ESHA GHOSH OB  84.38 URKD22SCMMMS005225 49

MD PARVEJ HOSSAIN OA  84.14 URKD22SCMMMS006025 50

SUPRITY PAL OB  84.00 URKD22SCMMMS002441 51

CHANDRIMA PODDER UR  84.00 URKD22SCMMMS004392 52

SHAKIL KARIKAR OA  83.90 URKD22SCMMMS007489 53

RAHUL SADHUKHAN OB  83.60 URKD22SCMMMS003450 54

SANGYUKTA GUHA NIYOGI UR  83.50 URKD22SCMMMS005271 55

SHREAYA BASAK OB  83.30 URKD22SCMMMS002753 56

KOUSHIK KR SINGHA UR  82.60 URKD22SCMMMS002062 57

SUBRATA DAS SC  82.49 URKD22SCMMMS007051 58

ASMA PARVIN UR  82.40 URKD22SCMMMS008150 59

SATYAJIT MONDAL UR  82.20 URKD22SCMMMS003607 60

BIPRADEEP CHAKRABORTY UR  82.00 URKD22SCMMMS002417 61

SUDIP MAITY UR  81.96 URKD22SCMMMS007094 62

MISSION SK OA  81.95 URKD22SCMMMS008243 63

SK AMANUL ISLAM OA  81.90 URKD22SCMMMS001035 64

SUBHAM DUTTA OB  81.89 URKD22SCMMMS004037 65

SUMITA SAMANTA UR  81.80 URKD22SCMMMS000686 66
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PRITI PRAMANIK OB  81.70 URKD22SCMMMS006966 67

ARKA PRABHA DEY OB  81.63 URKD22SCMMMS004775 68

RUMA MAJUMDER UR  81.51 URKD22SCMMMS000886 69

MAYANK AGARWAL UR  81.40 URKD22SCMMMS005539 70

DEEPAK SHAW OA  81.35 URKD22SCMMMS002234 71

ASHRITA PANJA UR  81.30 URKD22SCMMMS008102 72

MOMIN MONDAL OA  81.30 URKD22SCMMMS007918 73

PALLAVI BHATTACHARYA UR  81.30 URKD22SCMMMS007166 74

AYAN PAUL UR  81.10 URKD22SCMMMS000814 75

KAMAL KRISHNA DAS UR  81.05 URKD22SCMMMS002164 76

DIPTI MONDAL SC  80.81 URKD22SCMMMS007750 77

DIPIKA BISWAS SC  80.75 URKD22SCMMMS001216 78

ROHAN MONDAL UR  80.70 URKD22SCMMMS004857 79

ADITI DEBNATH OB  80.65 URKD22SCMMMS007260 80

RAKHI DEY UR  80.43 URKD22SCMMMS008516 81

DIPAK BARMAN SC  80.38 URKD22SCMMMS000502 82

ANKITA DUTTA UR  80.13 URKD22SCMMMS000656 83

SOUTIK MONDAL UR  79.84 URKD22SCMMMS008307 84

DEBARGHA DEY UR  79.80 URKD22SCMMMS002886 85

SUBHANKAR MONDAL OB  79.70 URKD22SCMMMS004762 86

DEBABRATA HALDER SC  79.30 URKD22SCMMMS005727 87

DIPANWITA GAIN SC  79.25 URKD22SCMMMS005923 88

ARUN MODAK OB  79.10 URKD22SCMMMS001891 89

ANUPAMA SAMUI UR  78.90 URKD22SCMMMS006400 90

SHREYA GHOSH OB  78.90 URKD22SCMMMS006840 91

ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL OB  78.90 URKD22SCMMMS006040 92

MASUM MONDAL OA  78.81 URKD22SCMMMS007586 93

RIK MONDAL OB  78.38 URKD22SCMMMS003985 94

BIDIPTYA DEY UR  78.38 URKD22SCMMMS001555 95

SUVANKAR JANA UR  78.30 URKD22SCMMMS007715 96

AISHWARYA MONDAL UR  78.13 URKD22SCMMMS003536 97

NAFISA AHSAN UR  78.11 URKD22SCMMMS008122 98

ABHILASH PRAMANIK OB  78.05 URKD22SCMMMS004788 99
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SOUMADIP GHOSH UR  78.00 URKD22SCMMMS004408 100

ANIMESH SANA UR  78.00 URKD22SCMMMS008033 101

SNEHASHIS BHOUMIK UR  77.81 URKD22SCMMMS006031 102

AIHIK BHATTACHARJEE UR  77.75 URKD22SCMMMS000873 103

PABITRA PAL OB  77.70 URKD22SCMMMS000248 104

DIGANTA DAS SC  77.68 URKD22SCMMMS001772 105

SOURAV SAHA UR  77.51 URKD22SCMMMS005644 106

PRITAM DAS OB  77.40 URKD22SCMMMS000576 107

PRANAB TARAFDAR UR  77.30 URKD22SCMMMS006169 108

PARAMITA PRADHAN UR  77.30 URKD22SCMMMS006490 109

DIPTESH GHOSH OB  77.25 URKD22SCMMMS005948 110

SUBRATA DAS SC  77.03 URKD22SCMMMS008342 111

SITAB TANJIMA UR  77.00 URKD22SCMMMS004748 112

SUPRIYA PAN UR  76.90 URKD22SCMMMS006361 113

RAHIMULLAH OA  76.75 URKD22SCMMMS005192 114

AMIT BISWAS SC  76.70 URKD22SCMMMS002519 115

NOORBANU KHATUN OA  76.70 URKD22SCMMMS001618 116

ABHIK KAR OB  76.50 URKD22SCMMMS002482 117

SOUMYADEEP CHAKRABORTY UR  76.40 URKD22SCMMMS000828 118

SHILPA SARKAR UR  76.38 URKD22SCMMMS004506 119

BIPIN SAHA SC  76.30 URKD22SCMMMS002879 120

SUBHRANIL KARMAKAR OB  76.25 URKD22SCMMMS008229 121

ABUL KALAM AZAD OA  76.22 URKD22SCMMMS005996 122

PUJA NANDI UR  76.20 URKD22SCMMMS005509 123

PRASUN KUMAR UR  76.10 URKD22SCMMMS000902 124

ARUNIMA DE UR  76.00 URKD22SCMMMS004057 125

SANDIP PAL UR  76.00 URKD22SCMMMS005202 126

AKIB MONDAL OA  76.00 URKD22SCMMMS002492 127

SAJURJYA CHATTERJEE UR  76.00 URKD22SCMMMS008279 128

HRITIK THAKUR UR  75.60 URKD22SCMMMS000102 129

SAYAN SADHUKHAN OB  75.50 URKD22SCMMMS001234 130

PAYEL MRIDHA SC  75.50 URKD22SCMMMS001915 131

MD SAKIB KHAN OB  75.40 URKD22SCMMMS000298 132
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VISHAL SHAW OB  75.40 URKD22SCMMMS000459 133

DIPANJAN DEY UR  75.25 URKD22SCMMMS001734 134

BABY NAJMIN BANU OA  75.25 URKD22SCMMMS007565 135

ANUSHREE GHOSH UR  74.90 URKD22SCMMMS005185 136

SWAGOTASREE SARKAR UR  74.80 URKD22SCMMMS004087 137

PRIYA BISWAS SC  74.50 URKD22SCMMMS007590 138

PRITAM MANDAL SC  74.32 URKD22SCMMMS000956 139

NAYANA DUTTA UR  74.25 URKD22SCMMMS007000 140

PRITILATA JANA UR  74.25 URKD22SCMMMS005074 141

JHUNTU BAITY SC  74.13 URKD22SCMMMS006683 142

DEBANJOLI KARMAKAR UR  74.10 URKD22SCMMMS004784 143

SAYANI DUTTA UR  73.90 URKD22SCMMMS003090 144

SUBHADEEP MUKHERJEE UR  73.88 URKD22SCMMMS005816 145

TANMOY DAS SC  73.88 URKD22SCMMMS007012 146

SUDESHNA HAZRA UR  73.85 URKD22SCMMMS002843 147

ABDUL MASUD OA  73.75 URKD22SCMMMS007639 148

ANIRBAN BASAK UR  73.70 URKD22SCMMMS005609 149

MD KAIMUDDIN OA  73.46 URKD22SCMMMS006417 150

SAMIM MONDAL OA  73.25 URKD22SCMMMS000832 151

KAMIRUL MONDAL OA  73.25 URKD22SCMMMS005950 152

RAMIZ ALI MONDAL OA  73.25 URKD22SCMMMS006555 153

DEEPANWITA MODAK OB  73.04 URKD22SCMMMS008090 154

AKASH DAS OB  73.00 URKD22SCMMMS003939 155

SALMA SULTANA OA  72.60 URKD22SCMMMS007657 156

RIYA SANTRA UR  72.20 URKD22SCMMMS006839 157

PRANAY MONDAL SC  72.04 URKD22SCMMMS000405 158

ANUSKA RAKSHIT UR  72.00 URKD22SCMMMS001919 159

SUPARNA MONDAL UR  72.00 URKD22SCMMMS004756 160

NAZIMUL ISLAM MONDAL OA  71.88 URKD22SCMMMS005380 161

MD NAYIM MONDAL OA  71.88 URKD22SCMMMS002295 162

AJIJUL HOSSAIN OA  71.80 URKD22SCMMMS005839 163

SHOUBHIK SANYAL UR  71.70 URKD22SCMMMS001787 164

SAMPRITI MAJI UR  71.63 URKD22SCMMMS004112 165
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SAMPA DAS UR  71.63 URKD22SCMMMS004935 166

AMINUL ISLAM OA  71.50 URKD22SCMMMS002245 167

OINDRILA MUKHERJEE UR  71.40 URKD22SCMMMS005035 168

SHREYA NAYEK UR  71.30 URKD22SCMMMS004028 169

DEBAJIT ROY OB  71.25 URKD22SCMMMS005085 170

KOUSTAV PAL UR  71.20 URKD22SCMMMS004796 171

NARAYAN CHANDRA GHOSH OB  71.00 URKD22SCMMMS004827 172

GOBINDA GIRI UR  70.86 URKD22SCMMMS008081 173

SK ASED ALI OA  70.70 URKD22SCMMMS003158 174

SHUBHADEEP GHOSH UR  70.63 URKD22SCMMMS004729 175

FAJILATA KHATUN OA  70.63 URKD22SCMMMS002576 176

GARGI DAS UR  70.50 URKD22SCMMMS007027 177

ADITI GARAI OB  70.50 URKD22SCMMMS004818 178

QUAZI SAZID HASSAN UR  70.38 URKD22SCMMMS004877 179

MOUMITA DEY UR  70.38 URKD22SCMMMS000879 180

PALASH DUTTA UR  70.38 URKD22SCMMMS005563 181

PIYA MONDAL SC  70.25 URKD22SCMMMS001806 182

DIPTI BAUR UR  70.20 URKD22SCMMMS001578 183

SUBHRA PAL OB  70.13 URKD22SCMMMS002388 184

DEBU DAS OB  70.00 URKD22SCMMMS007852 185

NILADRI ROY UR  69.88 URKD22SCMMMS005442 186

AVIJIT DAS OB  69.88 URKD22SCMMMS007024 187

ANKITA SAHA UR  69.88 URKD22SCMMMS001211 188

DISHA DAS UR  69.75 URKD22SCMMMS005077 189

BARNITA MODAK OB  69.75 URKD22SCMMMS000829 190

GAYATRI BEHERA UR  69.65 URKD22SCMMMS002292 191

MANSARAM PAL OB  69.60 URKD22SCMMMS003677 192

DEVDATTA BHATTACHERJEE UR  69.38 URKD22SCMMMS002260 193

TAPAS DEY UR  69.38 URKD22SCMMMS003715 194

BIDHAN GHOSH OB  69.30 URKD22SCMMMS007718 195

PRASANTA BACHHAR SC  69.24 URKD22SCMMMS002939 196

ARUN KUMAR MAHATO UR  69.20 URKD22SCMMMS000337 197

RAHUL PAL UR  69.13 URKD22SCMMMS007068 198
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DEBASMITA PAUL UR  69.00 URKD22SCMMMS003280 199

BRATATI DHAK UR  68.60 URKD22SCMMMS003849 200

RIMA MALLICK UR  68.50 URKD22SCMMMS004474 201

PARTHA PRATIM PRAMANIK UR  68.10 URKD22SCMMMS002400 202

KOYELI BISWAS SC  67.88 URKD22SCMMMS006351 203

SHYAMAPADA MUKHERJEE UR  67.70 URKD22SCMMMS002158 204

PADMALEENA BHUNIA UR  67.50 URKD22SCMMMS003357 205

SHREYA PRAMANIK UR  67.30 URKD22SCMMMS007057 206

HOSNE ARA KHATUN OA  67.25 URKD22SCMMMS003361 207

ROHON MUKHERJEE UR  67.20 URKD22SCMMMS003060 208

ARPITA PAL UR  67.10 URKD22SCMMMS007721 209

RANJAN NANDI OB  67.00 URKD22SCMMMS001067 210

MIRJAMAN ALI OA  67.00 URKD22SCMMMS007050 211

SUBARNA ROY SC  66.88 URKD22SCMMMS000685 212

JAINUR BISWAS OA  66.63 URKD22SCMMMS007384 213

DISHA GARAI OB  66.50 URKD22SCMMMS002007 214

SAMIUNNESHA RAHAMAN OA  66.50 URKD22SCMMMS003735 215
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MAMTA HORO ST  54.08 STKD22SCMMMS006423 1

SUDEEP KUMAR NARJINARY ST  42.74 STKD22SCMMMS005997 2
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MONORANJAN MAJHI SC  54.37 SC - PCKD22SCMMMS004189 1

NOMA HIRA SC  92.60 SCKD22SCMMMS002421 2

LIZA HAZRA SC  91.50 SCKD22SCMMMS002428 3

RATNAKAR DAS SC  90.13 SCKD22SCMMMS007577 4

SOUMYADIP DAS SC  90.10 SCKD22SCMMMS000223 5

PRITAM SARKAR SC  88.60 SCKD22SCMMMS001058 6

ARPITA MAJHI SC  88.20 SCKD22SCMMMS002531 7

SUSAMOY MAJUMDER SC  87.46 SCKD22SCMMMS008039 8

SUBHAM DAS SC  87.30 SCKD22SCMMMS006427 9

GUPINATH BISWAS SC  87.10 SCKD22SCMMMS002955 10

PALLABI GHOSH SC  86.70 SCKD22SCMMMS007222 11

SUBRATA DAS SC  82.49 SCKD22SCMMMS007051 12

CHANDRA SARKAR SC  81.88 SCKD22SCMMMS001353 13

SUKAMAL MONDAL SC  81.45 SCKD22SCMMMS001604 14

DIPTI MONDAL SC  80.81 SCKD22SCMMMS007750 15

DIPIKA BISWAS SC  80.75 SCKD22SCMMMS001216 16

ARNAB HALDER SC  80.50 SCKD22SCMMMS000505 17

DIPAK BARMAN SC  80.38 SCKD22SCMMMS000502 18

RAJIB HALDER SC  80.10 SCKD22SCMMMS000995 19

SUMAN BISWAS SC  79.76 SCKD22SCMMMS006874 20

DEBABRATA HALDER SC  79.30 SCKD22SCMMMS005727 21

DIPANWITA GAIN SC  79.25 SCKD22SCMMMS005923 22

PROJNYA MAJUMDER SC  78.12 SCKD22SCMMMS007306 23

DIGANTA DAS SC  77.68 SCKD22SCMMMS001772 24

SUBRATA DAS SC  77.03 SCKD22SCMMMS008342 25

SUJAN SINGHA SC  77.00 SCKD22SCMMMS000674 26

NILAY BISWAS SC  76.91 SCKD22SCMMMS003649 27

AMIT BISWAS SC  76.70 SCKD22SCMMMS002519 28

BIPIN SAHA SC  76.30 SCKD22SCMMMS002879 29

NOMITA HALDER SC  75.76 SCKD22SCMMMS003164 30

PAYEL MRIDHA SC  75.50 SCKD22SCMMMS001915 31

ROHIT BISWAS SC  75.15 SCKD22SCMMMS003674 32

DIPA SINGHA SC  74.70 SCKD22SCMMMS000645 33
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PRIYA BISWAS SC  74.50 SCKD22SCMMMS007590 34

PRITAM MANDAL SC  74.32 SCKD22SCMMMS000956 35

SAHADEB SARKAR SC  74.22 SCKD22SCMMMS007788 36

JHUNTU BAITY SC  74.13 SCKD22SCMMMS006683 37

TANMOY DAS SC  73.88 SCKD22SCMMMS007012 38

DEEP SARKAT SC  73.72 SCKD22SCMMMS008328 39

DHIRAJ ROY SC  73.06 SCKD22SCMMMS002793 40

SAGAR SARKAR SC  72.33 SCKD22SCMMMS003474 41

PRANAY MONDAL SC  72.04 SCKD22SCMMMS000405 42

SHITHEE ROY SC  71.39 SCKD22SCMMMS003915 43

TANUSREE BISWAS SC  71.08 SCKD22SCMMMS001149 44

PIYA MONDAL SC  70.25 SCKD22SCMMMS001806 45

ASHIS ROY SC  69.60 SCKD22SCMMMS001435 46

SUDIP DAS SC  69.30 SCKD22SCMMMS001717 47

PRASANTA BACHHAR SC  69.24 SCKD22SCMMMS002939 48

KOYELI BISWAS SC  67.88 SCKD22SCMMMS006351 49

SUBARNA ROY SC  66.88 SCKD22SCMMMS000685 50

SUPRIYA ROY SC  66.13 SCKD22SCMMMS001306 51

SUPRIYA ROY SC  66.13 SCKD22SCMMMS006581 52

SNEHA SINGHA SC  66.00 SCKD22SCMMMS000831 53

SARASWATI ROY SC  65.58 SCKD22SCMMMS004611 54

TIYASHA DEY ROY SC  65.17 SCKD22SCMMMS002958 55

PAYEL BAIDYA SC  65.00 SCKD22SCMMMS004114 56

TINA MONDAL SC  64.92 SCKD22SCMMMS000865 57

BILASH MAJUMDER SC  64.83 SCKD22SCMMMS002947 58

BHASKAR MANDAL SC  64.57 SCKD22SCMMMS007548 59

JAYANTA DAS SC  64.38 SCKD22SCMMMS000426 60

SANTOSH DAS SC  64.30 SCKD22SCMMMS005637 61

ANIMESH DAS SC  64.25 SCKD22SCMMMS006185 62

SUBHADIP MUNIAN SC  63.13 SCKD22SCMMMS006535 63

SHREYA MAJHI SC  62.77 SCKD22SCMMMS002429 64

NILADRI SARDAR SC  61.29 SCKD22SCMMMS007595 65

MANGOLIKA MANDAL SC  61.08 SCKD22SCMMMS005903 66
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RITUPARNA SAHA SC  60.00 SCKD22SCMMMS004320 67

SATYAJIT MONDAL SC  59.58 SCKD22SCMMMS005318 68

SAIKAT PAIK SC  59.50 SCKD22SCMMMS005526 69

PAYEL MONDAL SC  59.33 SCKD22SCMMMS004345 70

DEBOJIT DAS SC  58.44 SCKD22SCMMMS001563 71

PAPAN SARKAR SC  57.58 SCKD22SCMMMS008372 72

MANABENDRA HOWLADER SC  57.33 SCKD22SCMMMS000934 73

BRATATI KAYAL SC  57.25 SCKD22SCMMMS006613 74

TANMOY MONDAL SC  57.00 SCKD22SCMMMS005373 75

JAGANNATH SARKAR SC  56.46 SCKD22SCMMMS002133 76

BISWAJIT SARDAR SC  55.15 SCKD22SCMMMS000262 77

TUSHAR KANTI ROY SC  55.04 SCKD22SCMMMS002833 78

ANINDITA SARKAR SC  54.92 SCKD22SCMMMS007748 79

BHASKAR CHOUDHURY SC  54.87 SCKD22SCMMMS007455 80

SAYAK SAHA SC  54.77 SCKD22SCMMMS005278 81

SUBHAM KUMAR CHOUDHARY SC  47.00 SCKD22SCMMMS006188 82

KUNAL BARAILY SC  45.50 SCKD22SCMMMS007165 83

ABHISHEK MONDAL SC  44.88 SCKD22SCMMMS003354 84

ARNAB BHOWMIK SC  44.13 SCKD22SCMMMS007023 85

SUBHAM KUMAR DAS SC  40.75 SCKD22SCMMMS005807 86
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ABHIJIT SETH OB  89.70 OBKD22SCMMMS002253 1

S DEBNATH OB  88.90 OBKD22SCMMMS005115 2

PRONOY KARMAKAR OB  88.70 OBKD22SCMMMS005166 3

DEBAYAN DAS OB  88.20 OBKD22SCMMMS002569 4

BAPAN SAHA OB  86.50 OBKD22SCMMMS005302 5

SUBRATA GHOSH OB  86.10 OBKD22SCMMMS007659 6

LIPI BISWAS OB  85.20 OBKD22SCMMMS003577 7

SOUBHAGYAMAY GHOSH OB  84.92 OBKD22SCMMMS005227 8

ESHA GHOSH OB  84.38 OBKD22SCMMMS005225 9

SUPRITY PAL OB  84.00 OBKD22SCMMMS002441 10

RAHUL SADHUKHAN OB  83.60 OBKD22SCMMMS003450 11

SHREAYA BASAK OB  83.30 OBKD22SCMMMS002753 12

SUBHAM DUTTA OB  81.89 OBKD22SCMMMS004037 13

PRITI PRAMANIK OB  81.70 OBKD22SCMMMS006966 14

ARKA PRABHA DEY OB  81.63 OBKD22SCMMMS004775 15

ADITI DEBNATH OB  80.65 OBKD22SCMMMS007260 16

SUBHANKAR MONDAL OB  79.70 OBKD22SCMMMS004762 17

ARUN MODAK OB  79.10 OBKD22SCMMMS001891 18

SHREYA GHOSH OB  78.90 OBKD22SCMMMS006840 19

ROHIT KUMAR MANDAL OB  78.90 OBKD22SCMMMS006040 20

RIK MONDAL OB  78.38 OBKD22SCMMMS003985 21

ABHILASH PRAMANIK OB  78.05 OBKD22SCMMMS004788 22

PABITRA PAL OB  77.70 OBKD22SCMMMS000248 23

PRITAM DAS OB  77.40 OBKD22SCMMMS000576 24

DIPTESH GHOSH OB  77.25 OBKD22SCMMMS005948 25

ABHIK KAR OB  76.50 OBKD22SCMMMS002482 26

SUBHRANIL KARMAKAR OB  76.25 OBKD22SCMMMS008229 27
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]
Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SALMA KHATUN OA  86.88 OAKD22SCMMMS003188 1

TUHINA GHARAMI OA  86.81 OAKD22SCMMMS003071 2

MOHOSINA PARVIN OA  86.30 OAKD22SCMMMS007683 3

ROSENILA YESMIN OA  84.80 OAKD22SCMMMS004795 4

MD PARVEJ HOSSAIN OA  84.14 OAKD22SCMMMS006025 5

SHAKIL KARIKAR OA  83.90 OAKD22SCMMMS007489 6

MISSION SK OA  81.95 OAKD22SCMMMS008243 7

SK AMANUL ISLAM OA  81.90 OAKD22SCMMMS001035 8

DEEPAK SHAW OA  81.35 OAKD22SCMMMS002234 9

MOMIN MONDAL OA  81.30 OAKD22SCMMMS007918 10

MASUM MONDAL OA  78.81 OAKD22SCMMMS007586 11

RAHIMULLAH OA  76.75 OAKD22SCMMMS005192 12

NOORBANU KHATUN OA  76.70 OAKD22SCMMMS001618 13

ABUL KALAM AZAD OA  76.22 OAKD22SCMMMS005996 14

AKIB MONDAL OA  76.00 OAKD22SCMMMS002492 15

BABY NAJMIN BANU OA  75.25 OAKD22SCMMMS007565 16

ABDUL MASUD OA  73.75 OAKD22SCMMMS007639 17

MD KAIMUDDIN OA  73.46 OAKD22SCMMMS006417 18

SAMIM MONDAL OA  73.25 OAKD22SCMMMS000832 19

KAMIRUL MONDAL OA  73.25 OAKD22SCMMMS005950 20

RAMIZ ALI MONDAL OA  73.25 OAKD22SCMMMS006555 21

SALMA SULTANA OA  72.60 OAKD22SCMMMS007657 22

NAZIMUL ISLAM MONDAL OA  71.88 OAKD22SCMMMS005380 23

MD NAYIM MONDAL OA  71.88 OAKD22SCMMMS002295 24

AJIJUL HOSSAIN OA  71.80 OAKD22SCMMMS005839 25

AMINUL ISLAM OA  71.50 OAKD22SCMMMS002245 26

SK ASED ALI OA  70.70 OAKD22SCMMMS003158 27

FAJILATA KHATUN OA  70.63 OAKD22SCMMMS002576 28

HOSNE ARA KHATUN OA  67.25 OAKD22SCMMMS003361 29

MIRJAMAN ALI OA  67.00 OAKD22SCMMMS007050 30

JAINUR BISWAS OA  66.63 OAKD22SCMMMS007384 31

SAMIUNNESHA RAHAMAN OA  66.50 OAKD22SCMMMS003735 32

SWADHIN HOSSAIN OA  65.88 OAKD22SCMMMS001320 33

13



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OA ]
Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Mathematics    Academic Session: 2022-2023

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

IMRAN MANDAL OA  64.75 OAKD22SCMMMS006388 34

SAHELI MONDAL OA  64.50 OAKD22SCMMMS004373 35

ABDUL MOZID MIAH OA  62.25 OAKD22SCMMMS007545 36

ANARUL HASSAN OA  61.88 OAKD22SCMMMS008205 37

MD SADDAM HOSSAIN OA  55.00 OAKD22SCMMMS002942 38

SK ASRAFUL HAQUE OA  54.75 OAKD22SCMMMS004890 39
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